IED STz REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000290074 Transfer of FM WKXX 957 Main 102.9 ATTALLA, AL BROADCAST MEDIA 02/25/2026 Accepted
Control LLC For Filing
From: Pat Courington To: Jeannie Courington
0000290066 Transfer of FM WQSB 58945 Main 105.1 ALBERTVILLE = SAND MOUNTAIN 02/25/2026  Accepted
Control , AL BROADCASTING For Filing
SERVICE, INC.
From: Pat Courington To: Jeannie F. Courington
0000290065 Transfer of AM WAVU 58944 Main 630.0 ALBERTVILLE = SAND MOUNTAIN 02/25/2026  Accepted
Control , AL BROADCASTING For Filing
SERVICE, INC.
From: Pat Courington To: Jeannie F. Courington
0000290067 Transfer of FX W298BG 146074 107.5 ALBERTVILLE =~ SAND MOUNTAIN 02/25/2026  Accepted
Control , AL BROADCASTING For Filing
SERVICE, INC.
From: Pat Courington To: Jeannie F. Courington
0000290073 License To FM KFPP 769014 Main 88.9 WOODWARD,  WOODWARD 02/25/2026  Accepted
Cover OK CATHOLIC RADIO, For Filing
INC.
From: To:
0000290069 Minor AM KVAN 132714 Main 1560.0 BURBANK, WA  Centro Familiar 02/25/2026  Accepted
Modification Cristiano For Filing
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0000290084

0000290080

0000290079

0000290051

0000290059

0000290062

REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
From:

License To
Cover

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:

Minor
Modification

From:

Service

FM

FX

FM

FM

LPD

FX

Call Sign

KIJA

K211DC

KHYK

WGFW

KSGA-LD

W282AE

NOTICE

Facility ID

768016

78969

766403

174083

5342

77130

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

88.5

90.1

89.9

88.7

104.3

City, State

SULPHUR
SPRINGS, AR

LAS VEGAS,
NV

Altamont, OR

DRAKES
BRANCH, VA

LOS ANGELES

, CA

MACON, GA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Gentry
Communications
Network, Inc

CSN International, Inc.

Modoc Broadcasting
Corporation

GOD'S FINAL CALL &
WARNING, INC.

KJLA, LLC

BIBLE
BROADCASTING
NETWORK, INC.

Status Date

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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0000290052

0000290068

0000290063

0000290001

0000290070

0000290055

REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
Renewal of
License
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Minor
Modification
From:
License To
Cover

From:

Service

FX

FM

FM

AM

LPD

AM

Call Sign

K264CK

WBAI

WHRN

WSML

WDNZ-

LD

WHNQ

Facility ID

156322

51249

766443

740

185022

74348

Station Type

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

100.7

99.5

88.3

1200.0

11

1140.0

City, State

FRESNO, CA

NEW YORK,
NY

NEWARK, OH

GRAHAM, NC

BOWLING

GREEN, KY

St. Paul, VA

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

RELEVANT RADIO,
INC.

Pacifica Foundation,
Inc.

Strong Tower
Christian Media

Alamance Media
Partners, Inc.

Marquee Broadcasting
Kentucky, Inc.

Bouldin Radio, LLC

Status Date

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

02/23/2026

02/25/2026

02/25/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000289292 Assignment AM KBUF 33689 Main 1030.0 HOLCOMB, KS  Western Kansas 02/05/2026  Accepted
of Broadcast Center, LLC For Filing
Authorization
From: Western Kansas Broadcast Center, LLC To: My Town Media Inc.

0000290076 Modification FM WWMK 189540 Main 106.3 ONAWAY, MI BLACK DIAMOND 02/25/2026 Accepted
of License BROADCAST For Filing

HOLDINGS, LLC

From: To:

0000290048 Assignment FX K262DK 156181 100.3 MUSCATEL, Ginger Broadcasting 02/24/2026 Accepted
of CA For Filing
Authorization
From: Ginger Broadcasting To: Lone Star Media Investments LLC
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