



REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000290074	Transfer of Control	FM	WKXX	957	Main	102.9	ATTALLA, AL	BROADCAST MEDIA LLC	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Pat Courington					To: Jeannie Courington					
0000290066	Transfer of Control	FM	WQSB	58945	Main	105.1	ALBERTVILLE, AL	SAND MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING SERVICE, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Pat Courington					To: Jeannie F. Courington					
0000290065	Transfer of Control	AM	WAVU	58944	Main	630.0	ALBERTVILLE, AL	SAND MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING SERVICE, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Pat Courington					To: Jeannie F. Courington					
0000290067	Transfer of Control	FX	W298BG	146074		107.5	ALBERTVILLE, AL	SAND MOUNTAIN BROADCASTING SERVICE, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Pat Courington					To: Jeannie F. Courington					
0000290073	License To Cover	FM	KFPP	769014	Main	88.9	WOODWARD, OK	WOODWARD CATHOLIC RADIO, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290069	Minor Modification	AM	KVAN	132714	Main	1560.0	BURBANK, WA	Centro Familiar Cristiano	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing



REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
From:					To:					
0000290084	License To Cover	FM	KIJA	768016	Main	88.5	SULPHUR SPRINGS, AR	Gentry Communications Network, Inc	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290080	Minor Modification	FX	K211DC	78969	Main	90.1	LAS VEGAS, NV	CSN International, Inc.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290079	License To Cover	FM	KHYK	766403	Main	89.9	Altamont, OR	Modoc Broadcasting Corporation	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290051	Minor Modification	FM	WGFW	174083	Main	88.7	DRAKES BRANCH, VA	GOD'S FINAL CALL & WARNING, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290059	License To Cover	LPD	KSGA-LD	5342	Main	3	LOS ANGELES , CA	KJLA, LLC	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290062	Minor Modification	FX	W282AE	77130	Main	104.3	MACON, GA	BIBLE BROADCASTING NETWORK, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000290052	Minor Modification	FX	K264CK	156322		100.7	FRESNO, CA	RELEVANT RADIO, INC.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290068	Renewal of License	FM	WBAI	51249	Main	99.5	NEW YORK, NY	Pacifica Foundation, Inc.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290063	License To Cover	FM	WHRN	766443	Main	88.3	NEWARK, OH	Strong Tower Christian Media	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290001	Minor Modification	AM	WSML	740	Main	1200.0	GRAHAM, NC	Alamance Media Partners, Inc.	02/23/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290070	Minor Modification	LPD	WDNZ-LD	185022		11	BOWLING GREEN, KY	Marquee Broadcasting Kentucky, Inc.	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290055	License To Cover	AM	WHNQ	74348	Main	1140.0	St. Paul, VA	Bouldin Radio, LLC	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					



REPORT NO. PN-1-260227-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/27/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289292	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KBUF	33689	Main	1030.0	HOLCOMB, KS	Western Kansas Broadcast Center, LLC	02/05/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Western Kansas Broadcast Center, LLC					To: My Town Media Inc.					
0000290076	Modification of License	FM	WWMK	189540	Main	106.3	ONAWAY, MI	BLACK DIAMOND BROADCAST HOLDINGS, LLC	02/25/2026	Accepted For Filing
From:					To:					
0000290048	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K262DK	156181		100.3	MUSCATEL, CA	Ginger Broadcasting	02/24/2026	Accepted For Filing
From: Ginger Broadcasting					To: Lone Star Media Investments LLC					